
Stableford - Gross

A FlightA Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer Stableford PointsStableford Points PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Prouty, DarrenProuty, Darren 30 $60.00 1sr Gross

2 Joseffy, JustinJoseffy, Justin 21 $0.00

3 Kuzinski, AdamKuzinski, Adam 20 $0.00

4 Dusenbury, RyanDusenbury, Ryan 19 $0.00

5 Hartmann, ScottHartmann, Scott 17 $0.00

6 Lyon, NathanLyon, Nathan 14 $0.00

7 Leon, JefferyLeon, Jeffery 12 $0.00

8 Delp, JustinDelp, Justin 12 $0.00

9 Owens, SeanOwens, Sean 12 $0.00

B FlightB Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer Stableford PointsStableford Points PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Pierce, RobertPierce, Robert 18 $60.00 1srt Gross

2 Hanson, JeremyHanson, Jeremy 16 $0.00

3 Thompson, ChrisThompson, Chris 16 $45.00 2nd Gross

4 Malone, FredMalone, Fred 15 $0.00

5 Scholes, ScottScholes, Scott 8 $0.00

6 Bailey, RexBailey, Rex 6 $0.00

7 Butler, AlanButler, Alan 6 $0.00

8 Zeman, ChuckZeman, Chuck 6 $0.00

9 Dodge, MikeDodge, Mike 2 $0.00

10 Marx, SpencerMarx, Spencer 0 $0.00

11 Goodwin, BrockGoodwin, Brock 0 $0.00

12 Burgmann, BradBurgmann, Brad -3 $0.00

13 Scalese, RobertScalese, Robert -11 $0.00

NS Edell, BillEdell, Bill - $0.00

C FlightC Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer Stableford PointsStableford Points PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Miller, RossMiller, Ross 9 $60.00 1st Net

2 Russ, DanRuss, Dan 9 $45.00 2nd Net

3 Duffy, MikeDuffy, Mike 8 $0.00

4 Gordon, GregGordon, Greg 7 $0.00
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5 Swafford, TomSwafford, Tom 6 $0.00

6 Reid, RyanReid, Ryan 5 $0.00

7 Archer, KevinArcher, Kevin 5 $0.00

8 Kelsen, MikeKelsen, Mike 4 $0.00

9 Healy, MikeHealy, Mike 3 $0.00

10 Hardman, BryanHardman, Bryan 1 $0.00

11 Jefferson, JonJefferson, Jon -1 $0.00

12 Schroeder, RandySchroeder, Randy -2 $0.00

13 Buchanan, BjBuchanan, Bj -2 $0.00

14 Long, DavidLong, David -3 $0.00

15 Dahn, ChuckDahn, Chuck -15 $0.00

D FlightD Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer Stableford PointsStableford Points PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Chaney, GreggChaney, Gregg 9 $60.00 1st Gross

2 Holbrook, BradleyHolbrook, Bradley 5 $45.00 2nd Gross

3 McCoy, AndyMcCoy, Andy 5 $0.00

4 Bray, PatrickBray, Patrick 3 $0.00

5 Debenedictis, VinnyDebenedictis, Vinny 3 $0.00

6 Roberts, JimRoberts, Jim 2 $0.00

7 Lurz, BrianLurz, Brian 2 $0.00

8 Bustos, ScottBustos, Scott 1 $0.00

9 Muller, StephenMuller, Stephen 1 $0.00

10 Gilliam, DeanGilliam, Dean -1 $0.00

11 Goble, JesseGoble, Jesse -1 $0.00

12 Van Gundy, BobVan Gundy, Bob -1 $0.00

13 Reagan, RobinReagan, Robin -1 $0.00

14 King, WesleyKing, Wesley -1 $0.00

15 Mroz, MikeMroz, Mike -2 $0.00

16 Pandolfi, MarcPandolfi, Marc -7 $0.00

17 Toth, DavidToth, David -13 $0.00

E FlightE Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer Stableford PointsStableford Points PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Henry, JohnHenry, John 1 $60.00 1st Gross

2 Cain, BrentonCain, Brenton 0 $45.00 2nd Gross

3 Greak, LouisGreak, Louis 0 $0.00

4 Saucier, BrianSaucier, Brian -2 $0.00

5 Markowitz, MickeyMarkowitz, Mickey -2 $30.00 3rd Gross
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6 Hruby, ChrisHruby, Chris -4 $0.00

7 Fisk, RoyceFisk, Royce -6 $0.00

8 Sweet, WillSweet, Will -7 $0.00

9 Rogers, MaxRogers, Max -10 $0.00

10 Powers, RonPowers, Ron -10 $0.00

11 Boyd, StephenBoyd, Stephen -11 $0.00

12 Gold, DavidGold, David -11 $0.00

13 Dolan, DanDolan, Dan -14 $0.00

14 Kramer, BillKramer, Bill -15 $0.00

15 Brailsford, JohnnyBrailsford, Johnny -15 $0.00

16 Meachum, MikeMeachum, Mike -16 $0.00

17 Tetrick, ThomasTetrick, Thomas -17 $0.00

18 Fradin, SteveFradin, Steve -18 $0.00

19 Davies, ChadDavies, Chad -19 $0.00

Senior FlightSenior Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer Stableford PointsStableford Points PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 McKinster, GaryMcKinster, Gary 5 $0.00

2 Blair, MikeBlair, Mike -1 $0.00

3 Cohen, AlanCohen, Alan -1 $0.00

4 Smith, JoeSmith, Joe -3 $0.00

5 Orellana, RichardOrellana, Richard -3 $0.00

6 Zents, RonZents, Ron -3 $0.00

7 Jamison, DuggerJamison, Dugger -5 $0.00

8 Lange, MichaelLange, Michael -17 $0.00

NS Feldman, MarcFeldman, Marc - $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $510.00Total Purse Allocated: $510.00
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Stableford - Net

A FlightA Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer Stableford PointsStableford Points PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Prouty, DarrenProuty, Darren 35 $0.00

2 Joseffy, JustinJoseffy, Justin 27 $60.00 1st Net

3 Hartmann, ScottHartmann, Scott 27 $45.00 2nd Net

4 Dusenbury, RyanDusenbury, Ryan 25 $0.00

5 Owens, SeanOwens, Sean 24 $0.00

6 Delp, JustinDelp, Justin 24 $0.00

7 Kuzinski, AdamKuzinski, Adam 24 $0.00

8 Lyon, NathanLyon, Nathan 22 $0.00

9 Leon, JefferyLeon, Jeffery 18 $0.00

B FlightB Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer Stableford PointsStableford Points PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Hanson, JeremyHanson, Jeremy 35 $60.00 1st Net

2 Malone, FredMalone, Fred 35 $45.00 2nd Net

3 Pierce, RobertPierce, Robert 34 $0.00

4 Thompson, ChrisThompson, Chris 31 $0.00

5 Scholes, ScottScholes, Scott 25 $30.00 3rd Net

6 Butler, AlanButler, Alan 24 $0.00

7 Bailey, RexBailey, Rex 21 $0.00

8 Zeman, ChuckZeman, Chuck 20 $0.00

9 Goodwin, BrockGoodwin, Brock 15 $0.00

10 Dodge, MikeDodge, Mike 15 $0.00

11 Marx, SpencerMarx, Spencer 14 $0.00

12 Burgmann, BradBurgmann, Brad 14 $0.00

13 Scalese, RobertScalese, Robert 4 $0.00

NS Edell, BillEdell, Bill - $0.00

C FlightC Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer Stableford PointsStableford Points PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Duffy, MikeDuffy, Mike 31 $60.00 1st Net

2 Russ, DanRuss, Dan 29 $0.00

3 Archer, KevinArcher, Kevin 28 $45.00 2nd Net

4 Miller, RossMiller, Ross 27 $0.00
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5 Gordon, GregGordon, Greg 26 $30.00 3rd Net

6 Reid, RyanReid, Ryan 25 $0.00

7 Swafford, TomSwafford, Tom 24 $0.00

8 Jefferson, JonJefferson, Jon 23 $0.00

9 Hardman, BryanHardman, Bryan 21 $0.00

10 Healy, MikeHealy, Mike 21 $0.00

11 Kelsen, MikeKelsen, Mike 20 $0.00

12 Schroeder, RandySchroeder, Randy 17 $0.00

13 Buchanan, BjBuchanan, Bj 14 $0.00

14 Long, DavidLong, David 14 $0.00

15 Dahn, ChuckDahn, Chuck 5 $0.00

D FlightD Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer Stableford PointsStableford Points PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 McCoy, AndyMcCoy, Andy 35 $60.00 1st Net

2 Chaney, GreggChaney, Gregg 33 $0.00

3 Debenedictis, VinnyDebenedictis, Vinny 32 $45.00 2nd Net

4 Muller, StephenMuller, Stephen 30 $30.00 3rd Net

5 Roberts, JimRoberts, Jim 28 $0.00

6 Holbrook, BradleyHolbrook, Bradley 28 $0.00

7 Bustos, ScottBustos, Scott 28 $0.00

8 Bray, PatrickBray, Patrick 27 $0.00

9 Van Gundy, BobVan Gundy, Bob 25 $0.00

10 Lurz, BrianLurz, Brian 24 $0.00

11 King, WesleyKing, Wesley 24 $0.00

12 Goble, JesseGoble, Jesse 23 $0.00

13 Mroz, MikeMroz, Mike 22 $0.00

14 Gilliam, DeanGilliam, Dean 21 $0.00

15 Reagan, RobinReagan, Robin 20 $0.00

16 Pandolfi, MarcPandolfi, Marc 18 $0.00

17 Toth, DavidToth, David 5 $0.00

E FlightE Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer Stableford PointsStableford Points PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Greak, LouisGreak, Louis 38 $60.00 1st Net

2 Henry, JohnHenry, John 38 $0.00

3 Saucier, BrianSaucier, Brian 36 $45.00 2nd Net

4 Gold, DavidGold, David 32 $30.00 3rd Net

5 Cain, BrentonCain, Brenton 31 $0.00
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6 Hruby, ChrisHruby, Chris 30 $0.00

7 Brailsford, JohnnyBrailsford, Johnny 28 $0.00

8 Davies, ChadDavies, Chad 25 $0.00

9 Markowitz, MickeyMarkowitz, Mickey 25 $0.00

10 Kramer, BillKramer, Bill 24 $0.00

11 Meachum, MikeMeachum, Mike 24 $0.00

12 Sweet, WillSweet, Will 22 $0.00

13 Rogers, MaxRogers, Max 20 $0.00

14 Fisk, RoyceFisk, Royce 20 $0.00

15 Tetrick, ThomasTetrick, Thomas 20 $0.00

16 Boyd, StephenBoyd, Stephen 19 $0.00

17 Powers, RonPowers, Ron 19 $0.00

18 Dolan, DanDolan, Dan 15 $0.00

19 Fradin, SteveFradin, Steve 10 $0.00

Senior FlightSenior Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer Stableford PointsStableford Points PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 McKinster, GaryMcKinster, Gary 32 $60.00 1st Net

2 Zents, RonZents, Ron 27 $45.00 2nd Net

3 Cohen, AlanCohen, Alan 20 $30.00 3rd Net

4 Orellana, RichardOrellana, Richard 19 $0.00

5 Smith, JoeSmith, Joe 16 $0.00

6 Blair, MikeBlair, Mike 11 $0.00

7 Jamison, DuggerJamison, Dugger 10 $0.00

8 Lange, MichaelLange, Michael 5 $0.00

NS Feldman, MarcFeldman, Marc - $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $780.00Total Purse Allocated: $780.00
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